
Beverage Menu



All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption

Chilled Juice
Apple
Guava
Lemon
Lime
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

Fresh Juice
Apple
Carrot
Honeydew
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon

Soft Drink
Coke
Coke Zero
Ginger Ale
Soda
Sprite
Tonic

Cooler
Cranberries
Coconut
Kiwi
Serai
Sour 

Soda
Mango
Passion Fruit
Strawberry 

Smoothie
Banana 
Banana Coffee 
Gobo

Milkshake
Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

Specialty tea
Chamomile
Darjeeling
English Breakfast
Jasmine Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint
Shangri-La Signature Blend
Local Tea 

Specialty Coffee
Gula Melaka
Pandan
Rose Bandung 
 

Coffee
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Fresh Brewed
Latte
Mocha 
Decaffeinated Coffee
Macchiato
Americano
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate 

Water
Warm Water
Still Water (500 ml)*
Sparkling Water (500 ml)*
Evian Still (330 ml)
Evian Still (750 ml)
Evian Sparkling (330 ml)
Evian Sparkling (750 ml)
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*Do your part to save the environment by reducing single-use plastic. 

Our reusable Traders glass bottle can be purchased at RM 38 nett per bottle. 
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Cocktail
Long Island Iced Tea 
Singapore Sling 
Pina Colada 
Deluxe Margarita 
Ultimate Mojito 

Beer
Carlsberg 
Heineken
Tiger

Sparkling Wine
Zonin Prosecco

Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label 

White Wine
Bodega Norton Chardonnay 
McWilliams Markview, Chardonnay
Tempus Two Pinot Gris 
Tempus Two Sauvignon Blanc 

Red Wine
Bodega Norton Malbec
Carmen Insigne Merlot
Michel Lynch Bordeaux AC Rouge 
Tempus Two Shiraz 

Liqour
JW Black Label
Smirnoff Red
Bacardi Bianca
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Broker’s

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption

GLASS
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RM 48
RM 50
RM 50
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-
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BOTTLE
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-
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Lounge Menu



Chocolate Chip Cookies (60g) 

Cookies & Pastries

Oatmeal & Raisin Cookies (60g)

Orange Madelaine (40g)

Raisin Scones (90g)

Almond Chocolate Cake (150g)

Banana Cake (150g)

Dried Fruit Cake (150g)

Pandan Gula Melaka Cake (150g)

41

25

32

RM 13

RM 8

RM 10

RM 13 41

Cashew Butter Cookies (60g)

RM 3

RM 3

RM 3

RM 3

RM 7

9

9

9

9

22

Cakes

SWEET & SAVOURY

Salmon Mouse Vol Au Vent 

Charcoal Beef Rendang Puff 

Thai Prawn Fritter 

Strawberry Eclairon 

White Chocolate Matcha Mousse Cake 

Chocolate Ganache Tart 

Raisin Scones 

Whipped Cream & Jam

A choice of Signature Coffee or

Signature Shangri-La Tea

RM 98 313

Fusion Hi-Tea Set

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption



饮品单



冰镇果汁
苹果

番⽯榴

柠檬

⻘柠

芒果

⾹橙

菠萝

鲜榨果汁
苹果

胡萝⼘

蜜⽠

⾹橙

菠萝

西⽠

软饮料
可乐

零度可乐

姜汁汽⽔

苏打⽔

雪碧

汤⼒⽔

冷饮
蔓越莓

椰⼦

奇异果

⾹茅

酸味饮品

苏打⽔
芒果

百⾹果

草莓

冰沙
⾹蕉 
⾹蕉咖啡

⽜蒡

奶昔
巧克⼒

草莓

⾹草

特⾊茶
洋⽢菊茶

⼤]岭红茶

英式红茶

茉莉花茶

绿茶

薄荷茶

⾹格⾥拉招牌混\茶

当地茶饮

 

特⾊咖啡
椰糖

班兰

玫瑰奶露

咖啡
意式浓缩咖啡

双份意式浓缩咖啡

卡布奇诺

Ā煮

拿铁

摩卡

低因咖啡

玛奇朵

美式

冰咖啡

冰拿铁

冰卡布奇诺

热巧克⼒

⽔
温⽔

纯净⽔ÿ500 毫升Ā*
⽓泡⽔ÿ500 毫升Ā*
依云纯净⽔ÿ330 毫升Ā
依云纯净⽔ÿ750 毫升Ā
依云⽓泡⽔ÿ330 毫升Ā
依云⽓泡⽔ÿ750 毫升Ā
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*减少使⽤⼀次性塑料，为ÿ保尽⼀份⼒。可重复使⽤的 Traders 玻璃瓶

每瓶净价 RM38。

57
57
57
57
57
57

38
38
38
38
38
38

48
48
48
48
48

57
57
57

38
38
38

38
38
38

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

57
57
57

41
48
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

6
16
16
57
96
64
102

所有价格均包含 8% 简化销售税 (SST)，并可使⽤⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换。

⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换

所有价格均包含 8% 简化销售税 (SST)，并可使⽤⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换。

⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换



鸡尾酒
⻓岛冰茶

新加坡司令

椰林飘⾹

豪华版玛格丽特

极限版莫吉托

啤酒
嘉⼠伯

喜⼒

⻁牌

起泡酒
Zonin 普洛赛克

⾹槟
凯歌⻩标⼲型⾹槟

⽩葡萄酒
Bodega Norton 霞多丽
McWilliams Markview 霞多丽
天树酒庄灰⽪诺

天树酒庄⻓相思

红葡萄酒
Bodega Norton ⻢尔⻉克
Carmen Insigne 梅洛
Michel Lynch Bordeaux AC Rouge
天树酒庄西拉

烈酒
尊尼获加⿊牌

Smirnoff 红牌
百加得⽩朗姆酒

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado ⻰⾆兰酒
Broker’s ⾦酒

⼀杯 ⼀瓶
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所有价格均包含 8% 简化销售税 (SST)，并可使⽤⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换。

⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换

所有价格均包含 8% 简化销售税 (SST)，并可使⽤⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换。

⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换



酒廊菜单



巧克⼒脆曲奇ÿ60 克Ā
 (

饼⼲和糕点

葡萄⼲燕⻨曲奇ÿ60 克Ā

⾹橙玛德琳蛋糕ÿ40 克Ā

葡萄⼲司康饼ÿ90 克Ā

41

25

32

RM 13

RM 8

RM 10

RM 13 41

腰果⻩油曲奇ÿ60克Ā

RM 3

RM 3

RM 3

RM 3

RM 7

9

9

9

9

22

杏仁巧克⼒蛋糕ÿ150 克Ā

⾹蕉蛋糕ÿ150 克Ā

⼲果蛋糕ÿ150 克Ā

班兰椰糖蛋糕ÿ150 克Ā

蛋糕

甜咸点⼼

三⽂⻥慕斯酥盒

炭烧⽜⾁仁当泡芙

泰式炸虾饼

草莓闪电泡芙

⽩巧克⼒抹茶慕斯蛋糕

巧克⼒⽢纳许挞

葡萄⼲司康饼

打发奶油和果酱

⾃选特⾊咖啡或

⾹格⾥拉招牌茶

RM 98 313

融合下午茶套餐

所有价格均包含 8% 简化销售税 (SST)，并可使⽤⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换。

⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换

辣味乳制品 麸质含坚果⽜⾁ 素⻝海鲜 ⼤⾖

所有价格均包含 8% 简化销售税 (SST)，并可使⽤⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换。

⾹格⾥拉会积分兑换


